
 

BAHS Wind Bands 
Broken Arrow Band Festival 

April 8, 2021 
Kristin Chenoweth Theatre

BAHS Concert Band 2
8:46 Meet in Band Hall in Concert Black Attire

9:15 Load Bus

9:30 Depart for BAPAC

9:45 Arrive at BAPAC

10:05 Warm up
10:40 Performance
11:30 Lunch at PAC

12:00 Load Bus / Depart for BAHS

12:15 Arrive at BAHS

Go to 5th Period

BAHS Symphonic Band 1
11:30 Meet in Band Hall in Concert Black Attire

12:15 Load Bus (SB1 is permitted to drive to PAC)

12:30 Depart for BAPAC

12:45 Arrive at BAPAC

1:00 Lunch at PAC

2:05 Warm up
2:40 Performance
3:25 Performance / Clinic Completed

3:30 Depart PAC or have your ride pick you up

There will NOT be a Bus that takes you 
back to the HS

BAHS Concert Band 1
9:51 Meet in Band Hall in Concert Black Attire

10:00 Load Bus

10:15 Depart for BAPAC

10:30 Arrive at BAPAC

10:55 Warm up
11:30 Performance
12:30 Lunch at PAC

1:00 Load Bus / Depart for BAHS

1:15 Arrive at BAHS / Change

Go to 6th Period

BAHS Symphonic Band 2
11:30 Meet in the Jazz Room in Concert Black Attire

12:10 Load Bus (SB2 is permitted to drive to PAC)

12:15 Depart for BAPAC

12:30 Arrive at BAPAC

12:45 Lunch at PAC

1:15 Warm up
1:50 Performance
2:35 Performance / Clinic Completed

2:40 Depart PAC or have your ride pick you up

There will NOT be a Bus that takes you 
back to the HS

BAHS Wind Ensemble
7:40 Rehearsal at BA PAC

8:40 End Rehearsal - Quick Break

8:50 Warm up on Stage

9:00 Performance
9:50 Listen to FA Wind Ensemble

10:45 Lunch at PAC

11:15 Load Bus / Depart for BAHS

11:30 Arrive at BAHS

Go to 4th Period



“Artist Black” Concert Attire
Gentlemen

• All Black Shirt and Pants
• Black socks and Dress Shoes (Tennis shoes aren’t allowed)

Ladies
• Entire All Black Outfit with Black Dress shoes
• Nothing Sleeveless
• If you wear a skirt, it must cover your knees while seated AND you must wear Black hose or leggings
• Modest Black Dress Shoes

Personal Belongings
You will not need any money for this trip at all.  NO purses or carry bags need to be taken on this trip to the 
BAPAC. NO items may be left on the bus while we are performing, and there is no secure area at the BAPAC 
Auditorium to leave personal belongings.  BAHS and its directors will not be held responsible for stolen money or 
belongings, so plan accordingly.

Conduct
We MUST improve on our Concert Etiquette!  Cell phone use (texting) is PROHIBITED and absolute SILENCE is 
demanded during a band’s performance.

This event at the BA PAC is a CLOSED event to the public.  Please encourage 
family and friends to attend your performance at our Concerts on TUESDAY 
earlier in the week.

BAHS Wind Bands 
April Band Concerts 

April 6, 2021 
Kristin Chenoweth Theatre

Due to COVID 19 precautions and social distancing guideline, The Broken Arrow High School Band Concert on 
Tuesday, April 6 will be divided into two SEPARATE EVENTS.  Please make note of the Concert that your parents 
will need a ticket to attend.

Tickets are REQUIRED to enter the Theatre for these events!
• Reserved tickets are REQUIRED for each person attending.  Tickets are FREE while 

supplies last.
• Social Distancing will be maintained in the theatre
• Masks are REQUIRED in the building as well as in the theatre DURING the 

performances
• Parents can call or come by the PAC Box Office to get their reserved tickets.
• Box Office hours are M-F 9am-4:30pm (Closed for lunch from 12-12:30pm)
• 918-259-5778 / 701 S Main Street, BA 74012
• Tickets will NOT be available the evening of the concerts.  All tickets must be reserved 

no later than 4:30pm on the day of the concert
• Tickets are NOT available to reserve online

Concert 2 - 8:00pm
Symphonic Band 1
Wind Ensemble

Concert 1 - 6:30pm
Concert Band 2
Concert Band 1
Symphonic Band 1


